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Bestand sortiert nach Titel 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Alvaneu, spätgotischer Altar FD I / 003 01.01.0001

Bivio, St. Gallus
 

FD I / 021 01.01.0001

Breil/Brigels, Sogn Sievi, spätgotischer Altar
 

FD I / 004 01.01.0001

Brienz/Brinzauls, St. Calixtus FD I / 025 01.01.0001

Chur, Kathedrale, Hochaltar
 

FD I / 031 01.01.0001

Chur, Kathedrale, Katharinen-Altar
 

FD I / 032 01.01.0001

Chur, Kathedrale, Luzius-Altar
 

FD I / 033 01.01.0001

Chur, Priesterseminar St. Luzi
 

FD I / 005 01.01.0001

Churwalden, spätgot. Altar
 

FD I / 010 01.01.0001

Degen, Pfarrkirche
 

FD I / 024 01.01.0001

Degen, St. Sebastian
 

FD I / 026 01.01.0001

Disentis/Mustér, Klosterkirche, Abtkapelle
 

FD I / 030 01.01.0001

Disentis/Mustér, Klosterkirche, Castelberg-Altar FD I / 029 01.01.0001

Disentis/Mustér, Mompé Medel, St. Valentin FD I / 014 01.01.0001

Disentis/Mustér, Pfarrkirche
 

FD I / 028 01.01.0001

Domat/Ems, St. Johann FD I / 006 01.01.0001

Lantsch/Lenz, St. Maria FD I / 017 01.01.0001

Lumbrein, St. Maria Schmerzen
 

FD I / 015 01.01.0001

Medel/Lucm., Curaglia, Altersheim Sontga Clau
 

FD I / 020 01.01.0001

Medel/Lucm., Curaglia, Altersheim Sontga Clau
 

FD I / 019 01.01.0001

Medel/Lucm., Mutschnengia FD I / 034 01.01.0001

Obersaxen (Meierhof), St Georg FD I / 012 01.01.0001

Poschiavo FD I / 027 01.01.0001

Poschiavo FD I / 035 01.01.0001

Rhäzüns, Sogn Gieri FD I / 007 01.01.0001

Salouf, St. Georg
 

FD I / 016 01.01.0001

Stierva, St. Maria Magdalena
 

FD I / 023 01.01.0001



Tinizong, St. Blasius FD I / 018 01.01.0001

Tujetsch, Sedrun, St. Vigilius FD I / 002 01.01.0001

Tumegl/Tomils, St. Maria, spätgot. Altar
 

FD I / 009 01.01.0001

Vals, St. Peter und Paul FD I / 013 01.01.0001

Vaz/Obervaz, Lain, St. Luzius
 

FD I / 008 01.01.0001

Vaz/Obervaz, Zorten, Museum, Fragment der Predella FD I / 001 1999

Vella, San Rochus FD I / 022 01.01.0001

Vignogn/Vigens, spätgot. Altar
 

FD I / 011 01.01.0001
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Vaz/Obervaz, Zorten, Museum, Fragment der PredellaFD I / 001 1999

Tujetsch, Sedrun, St. VigiliusFD I / 002 01.01.0001

Alvaneu, spätgotischer Altar FD I / 003 01.01.0001

Breil/Brigels, Sogn Sievi, spätgotischer Altar
 

FD I / 004 01.01.0001

Chur, Priesterseminar St. Luzi
 

FD I / 005 01.01.0001

Domat/Ems, St. JohannFD I / 006 01.01.0001

Rhäzüns, Sogn GieriFD I / 007 01.01.0001

Vaz/Obervaz, Lain, St. Luzius
 

FD I / 008 01.01.0001

Tumegl/Tomils, St. Maria, spätgot. Altar
 

FD I / 009 01.01.0001

Churwalden, spätgot. Altar
 

FD I / 010 01.01.0001

Vignogn/Vigens, spätgot. Altar
 

FD I / 011 01.01.0001

Obersaxen (Meierhof), St GeorgFD I / 012 01.01.0001

Vals, St. Peter und PaulFD I / 013 01.01.0001

Disentis/Mustér, Mompé Medel, St. Valentin FD I / 014 01.01.0001

Lumbrein, St. Maria Schmerzen
 

FD I / 015 01.01.0001

Salouf, St. Georg
 

FD I / 016 01.01.0001

Lantsch/Lenz, St. Maria FD I / 017 01.01.0001

Tinizong, St. BlasiusFD I / 018 01.01.0001

Medel/Lucm., Curaglia, Altersheim Sontga Clau
 

FD I / 019 01.01.0001

Medel/Lucm., Curaglia, Altersheim Sontga Clau
 

FD I / 020 01.01.0001

Bivio, St. Gallus
 

FD I / 021 01.01.0001

Vella, San Rochus FD I / 022 01.01.0001

Stierva, St. Maria Magdalena
 

FD I / 023 01.01.0001

Degen, Pfarrkirche
 

FD I / 024 01.01.0001

Brienz/Brinzauls, St. CalixtusFD I / 025 01.01.0001

Degen, St. Sebastian
 

FD I / 026 01.01.0001

PoschiavoFD I / 027 01.01.0001



Disentis/Mustér, Pfarrkirche
 

FD I / 028 01.01.0001

Disentis/Mustér, Klosterkirche, Castelberg-Altar FD I / 029 01.01.0001

Disentis/Mustér, Klosterkirche, Abtkapelle
 

FD I / 030 01.01.0001

Chur, Kathedrale, Hochaltar
 

FD I / 031 01.01.0001

Chur, Kathedrale, Katharinen-Altar
 

FD I / 032 01.01.0001

Chur, Kathedrale, Luzius-Altar
 

FD I / 033 01.01.0001

Medel/Lucm., MutschnengiaFD I / 034 01.01.0001

PoschiavoFD I / 035 01.01.0001
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